
Sun 2-Jul 10:00 AM Nativity D Charnitsky J Darminio (J), K Darminio (C),                        
& K Tinney (M)

Sun 2-Jul 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

G Biehler B Drebes & J Przelomiec (choir)

F Carder S Cichoski (J), C Perrin (C),                             
& D Seniff (M)

D Charnitsky (J), R Karpiel (M),                        
& K Tinney (C)

Sat 24-Jun 4:00 PM Nativity F Carder C Perrin (J), D Seniff (C),                                  
& J Sieber (M)

Sun 25-Jun 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

K Tierno D Lachowicz & G Reistle (choir)

Sun 25-Jun 10:00 AM Nativity C Wielgus

M = Mary Side, C = Center, J = Saint Joseph Side
If you cannot attend your assigned Mass and are unable to find a replacement, please call

the Parish Office during business hours or email PSMA.Rectory@gmail.com

Sun 30-Jul 10:00 AM Nativity D Charnitsky B Culver (C), J Darminio (J),                            
& K Darminio (M)

Sun 30-Jul 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

K Arnold B Drebes & M Smith (choir)

Sat 29-Jul 4:00 PM Nativity P Gravenor R Bonner (J), S Cichoski (C),                           
& D Seniff (M)

Sun 23-Jul 10:00 AM Nativity C Wielgus D Charnitsky (J), K Slusarz (C),                        
& K Tinney (M)

Sun 23-Jul 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

G Biehler B Drebes (choir) & K Tierno

Sat 22-Jul 4:00 PM Nativity F Sieber F Carder (C),  C Perrin (M),                             
&  J Sieber (J)

Sun 16-Jul 10:00 AM Nativity B Culver K Darminio (J), J Darminio (C),                        
& R Karpiel (M)

Sun 16-Jul 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

K Tierno J Przelomiec & G Reistle (choir)

Sat 15-Jul 4:00 PM Nativity L Ernst S  Cichoski (M), C Perrin (J),                            
& D Seniff (C)

Sun 9-Jul 10:00 AM Nativity O Wright B Culver (J), R Karpiel (C),                               
& K Tinney (M)

PSMA Liturgical Ministers' Schedule
July & August 2023

Day Date Time Location Lectors EMHCs

Sun 9-Jul 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

K Arnold D Lachowicz (choir) & K Tierno

Sat 8-Jul 4:00 PM Nativity F Carder R Bonner (J), K Shelton (C),                            
& K Slusarz (M)

Sat 1-Jul 4:00 PM Nativity



Assumption

Tues 15-Aug 7:00 PM Nativity ????? R Bonner & ????? (x2)

Tues 15-Aug 9:00 AM Nativity K Slusarz C Perrin

Mon 14-Aug 7:00 PM Saint 
Catherine

K Tierno ????? (x3)

M = Mary Side, C = Center, J = Saint Joseph Side
If you cannot attend your assigned Mass and are unable to find a replacement, please call

the Parish Office during business hours or email PSMA.Rectory@gmail.com

Sun 27-Aug 10:00 AM Nativity D Charnitsky B Culver (C), K Tinney (J),                               
& C Wielgus (M)

Sun 27-Aug 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

K Tierno B Drebes (choir) & D Lachowicz

Sat 26-Aug 4:00 PM Nativity F Carder C Perrin (M),  K Shelton (C),                            
& K Slusarz (J)

Sun 20-Aug 10:00 AM Nativity C Wielgus D Charnitsky (J), K Darminio (C),                      
& J Darminio (M)

Sun 20-Aug 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

K Arnold J Przelomiec & G Reistle (choir)

Sat 19-Aug 4:00 PM Nativity L Ernst F Carder (C), D Seniff (J),                                
& J Sieber (M)

Day Date Time Location Lectors EMHCs

Sun 13-Aug 10:00 AM Nativity B Culver D Charnitsky (C), K Slusarz (J),                       
&  K Tinney (M)

Sun 13-Aug 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

G Biehler M Smith & K Tierno (choir)

Sat 12-Aug 4:00 PM Nativity F Sieber C Perrin (J), D Seniff (C),                                 
& J Sieber (M)

Sun 6-Aug 10:00 AM Nativity O Wright B Culver (J), D Charnitsky (C),                                
& C Wielgus (M)

Sun 6-Aug 8:00 AM Saint 
Catherine

K Tierno J Przelomiec (choir)  & G Reistle

EMHCs

Sat 5-Aug 4:00 PM Nativity K Slusarz S Cichoski (C), D Seniff (J),                              
& K Shelton (M)

PSMA Liturgical Ministers' Schedule
August 2023

Day Date Time Location Lectors


